Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

12/6/2022

12/6/2022

12/6/2022
12/6/2022

12/6/2022
12/6/2022
12/6/2022
12/6/2022
12/6/2022
12/6/2022
12/6/2022
12/6/2022
12/6/2022
12/6/2022

12/6/2022
12/6/2022
12/6/2022
12/6/2022

12/6/2022

12/6/2022
12/6/2022
12/6/2022
12/6/2022

RMP22-010511

RMP22-010512

RMP22-010513

RMP22-010514
RMP22-010514
RMP22-010515
RMP22-010516

RMP22-010517
RMP22-010518
RMP22-010519
RMP22-010520

RMP22-010521

RMP22-010522
RMP22-010523
RMP22-010524

4020 WINNETKA AVE

APPROX LOC:2750
ALGONQUIN RD

2106 QUAIL CT

APPROX LOC:2750
ALGONQUIN RD

2300 KINGFISHER LN
2750 ALGONQUIN RD
2905 MEADOW DR

4180 WINNETKA AVE
4180 WINNETKA AVE
EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD
EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD
2308 GEORGE ST

4225 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

2750 ALGONQUIN RD
2514 YARROW LN
2206 ALGONQUIN RD

ALGONQUIN RD /
MAGNOLIA DR

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

102 HONEYSUCKLE CT
1800 WINNETKA CIR
1951 PLUM GROVE RD

APPROX LOC:5300
CARRIAGEWAY DR

ALARM

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

DISPUTE

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

ELEVATOR TEST CALL

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE

911 WRONG NUMBER
HIT AND RUN

HIT AND RUN
UNKNOWN PROBLEM
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

AMBULANCE CALL
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
FRAUD ACTIVITY

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

PREMISES CHECK

ABANDONED AUTO

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

12/7/2022 8:58:43 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

12/6/2022

12/6/2022
12/6/2022
12/6/2022
12/6/2022
12/6/2022
12/6/2022
12/6/2022

12/6/2022

12/6/2022
12/6/2022
12/6/2022
12/6/2022
12/6/2022
12/6/2022
12/6/2022
12/6/2022
12/6/2022

RMP22-010525

RMP22-010526
RMP22-010527
RMP22-010528
RMP22-010529
RMP22-010530
RMP22-010531

RMP22-010532

RMP22-010533
RMP22-010534

RMP22-010535

RMP22-010536
RMP22-010537
RMP22-010538
RMP22-010539

EUCLID AVE / PLUM
GROVE RD

3221 HAVENWOOD CT
W FRONTAGE ALQON
APPROX LOC: GOLF RD
1900 GOLF RD

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
102 ALDER CT

GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN
RD

APPROX LOC: 3200
CENTRAL RD

3800 ELEANORE CT
3731 WREN LN

3275 KIRCHOFF RD
1912 CYNDI CT

5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
1480 GOLF RD

4305 WEBER DR

4728 ARBOR DR

MOTORIST ASSIST

ALARM

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
SPECIAL

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

STATION REPORT

CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTE
AMBULANCE CALL
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL

CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTE
DISTURBANCE

PREMISES CHECK
DOMESTIC

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
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