



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
12/6/2022	RMP22-010511	4020 WINNETKA AVE	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/6/2022		APPROX LOC:2750 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/6/2022	RMP22-010512	2106 QUAIL CT	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/6/2022		APPROX LOC:2750 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/6/2022	RMP22-010513	2300 KINGFISHER LN	DISPUTE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/6/2022		2750 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/6/2022		2905 MEADOW DR	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/6/2022		4180 WINNETKA AVE	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/6/2022		4180 WINNETKA AVE	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/6/2022	RMP22-010514	EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD	HIT AND RUN	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/6/2022	RMP22-010514	EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD	HIT AND RUN	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/6/2022	RMP22-010515	2308 GEORGE ST	UNKNOWN PROBLEM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/6/2022	RMP22-010516	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/6/2022		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/6/2022	RMP22-010517	2750 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/6/2022	RMP22-010518	2514 YARROW LN	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/6/2022	RMP22-010519	2206 ALGONQUIN RD	FRAUD ACTIVITY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/6/2022	RMP22-010520	ALGONQUIN RD / MAGNOLIA DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/6/2022	RMP22-010521	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/6/2022	RMP22-010522	102 HONEYSUCKLE CT	ABANDONED AUTO	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/6/2022	RMP22-010523	1800 WINNETKA CIR	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/6/2022	RMP22-010524	1951 PLUM GROVE RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	
12/6/2022		APPROX LOC:5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
12/6/2022	RMP22-010525	EUCLID AVE / PLUM GROVE RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/6/2022	RMP22-010526	3221 HAVENWOOD CT	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/6/2022	RMP22-010527	W FRONTAGE ALQON	TRAFFIC STOP	
12/6/2022	RMP22-010528	APPROX LOC: GOLF RD	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
12/6/2022	RMP22-010529	1900 GOLF RD	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
12/6/2022	RMP22-010530	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/6/2022	RMP22-010531	102 ALDER CT	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/6/2022		GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD	SPECIAL	
12/6/2022	RMP22-010532	APPROX LOC: 3200 CENTRAL RD	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	
12/6/2022	RMP22-010533	3800 ELEANORE CT	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/6/2022	RMP22-010534	3731 WREN LN	CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/6/2022		3275 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/6/2022	RMP22-010535	1912 CYNDI CT	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/6/2022		5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/6/2022	RMP22-010536	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/6/2022	RMP22-010537	1480 GOLF RD	DISTURBANCE	
12/6/2022	RMP22-010538	4305 WEBER DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/6/2022	RMP22-010539	4728 ARBOR DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER